Sorted By Bowler Name, Average

Name National 1D Avg Games Leagues
Aaron, Matthew D 16-115127 92R 54
Anderson, Addison L 16-125284 74R 57
Anderson, Amory 16-115129 129R 63
Anderson, Enar 15-116043 150R 21
Anderson, Jean P 7914-22300 98R 54
Anderson, TessaA 11-723012 154R 72
Anvil, Deonte V 16-125288 63R 57
Atkinson, Jasmine N 7914-46537 125R 62
Baker, Ethan J 16-121403 108R 39
Baker, Keegan C 16-121524 64R 51
Barios, Abigail R 11-292219 148R 72
Beckes, AnjaL 16-122569 91R 42
Beckes, Axel H 11-668900 76R 65
Benoit, Chase G 11-695266 89R 26
Boehmer, Kate D 5398-358 156R 31
Bohling, James M 16-121520 58R 52
Brewer, Brayton L 15-54788 71R 48
Brown, Weston R 7914-22330 103L 72
Cale lanT 8756-13172 167R 66
Carver, ChelcieJ 5398-58 139R 21 CBTNC
Casey Jr, GlenD 5398-269 183R 59
Clark, Kayleigh A 11-567599 108R 81
Clark, Madison E 8760-4581 144R 54
Cline, Cory M 11-431380 103R 58
Cochran, Nick, Jr 7914-21512 68R 57
Cox, Deckland S 11-695284 151R 72
Dubois, Jacob 7914-46531 136R 72
Dubois, Trent 7914-54669 102R 60
Dudley, Alec J 5398-145 222R 69
Dyess, Shaun P 8756-13205 158R 49
Faison, DakotaR 16-166044 124R 27
Farmer, Joey E 16-125235 70R 38
Fast Horse, Zayne 15-119666 78R 57
Fernandez, Angelina 7914-54549 117R 69
Feser, Braylon N 11-431385 98R 54
Flynn, Deanna E 8756-13174 184R 75
Gee, Declan D 11-571984 63R 75
Gee, Devyn 16-170203 52R 53 CBAKB
Gee, Donovan N 11-431383 92R 75
Gilbertson, Aurora 16-153484 64R 72
Gilbertson, Sheyenne C 16-128847 66R 72
Goodwin, Cullen J 11-567757 86R 69
Goodwin, Dempsey 7914-46513 69R 66
Graves, Hanna E 7914-19726 154R 75
Graves, Tucker C 8756-12234 197R 57
Green, Jayden 16-122573 74R 48
Guse, AbriannaN 11-672462 115R 57
Hamilton, Avery 16-125269 84R 56
Hansen, Nathan J 8756-13177 184R 69
Hansen, Toni E 8756-13178 172R 59
Hardy, Austen 16-115134 88R 78
Hardy, Grace J 16-115136 76R 78
Harris, D. Aaron S 11-408096 194R 69
Harris, Payden 7914-32264 173R 72
Harris, Spring J 11-408105 163R 72
Hayes, Luke A 15-49287 72R 78

R=Right, L = Left



Name

Hayes, Owen K
Hayes, Warren G
Herr, Jacob (Jake) T
Herr, Joseph (Joey) P
Herrington, Abagail
Hinther, Dillon
Hinther, JessicaV
Hundrup, Emma G
Hunt, Dylan B
Hutchinson, Brendon L
Hutchinson, Lexi D
laulualo, Brendan
lwinski, Hayden T
Jackson, Quentin D, 11
Jackson, Stephon |
Jennings, Alexia
Jennings, Michael J
Justice, Callie
Kalman, Casen O
Kopacz, Omni
Krison, Jared R
Lampley, Caleb V
Lanehart, Abigail E
Lanehart, Connor A
Lanehart, Riley O
Larson, SerenaVv
Lawhorn, Nathan C
Lopez, AngelinaM
Lopez, Lane A
Lopez, Lionel A
Lopez, Lyndon A
Lutz, Samuel
Maciejewski, Brett D
Makoni, Ryan
Mandrell, Michael R
Maudsley, Sam B
Maxwell, Samuel
Maxwell, Sean
Mccoshum, Dennis B
Mcdaniel, Kevin C
Mcdonald, Hunter L
Mcewen, Kyle
Mckenzie, Emily
Mckeon, Iris
McPherson-Clark, Declan
Meyer, Naomi B
Moore, Jadyn |
Moore, Jeannette
Moore, September
Nielsen, Steadman B
Novotney-Strunk, Hayley M
Panilo, Aurora L
Penetac, Colton J
Penetac, MichaeglaJ
Pfender, Delaney H
Phillips, Nicholas A
Phillips, Wade

Plum, Garrett R

R=Right, L = Left

National 1D

7914-20486
7914-10765
8756-12384
5398-477
16-170205
8756-11425
8756-13165
8756-13191
11-296285
11-567775
11-668903
8756-13138
11-567601
16-121428
16-121522
7914-16797
7914-22343
7914-32261
16-125237
7914-20527
7914-46532
8756-16198
11-567602
11-431118
11-569864
11-488440
11-741270
16-128839
16-128829
16-128817
16-128835
15-150613
8572-18425
7914-22322
11-567817
11-668878
7914-22336
7914-22333
11-764090
11-618800
8756-12239
11-618799
11-672455
11-436516
11-672109
16-125233
11-569865
16-170207
15-119652
7914-21352
16-121437
16-125241
11-567762
7914-21312
15-18556
11-567782
11-622644
11-480058

Avg

115R
107R
160R
182R
68R
168R
132R
154R
102R
94R
110R
179R
75R
126R
52R
146R
128R
111R
76R
93R
150R
106R
108R
152R
136R
133R
110R
7R
62R
95R
55R
52R
141R
107R
117R
147R
82R
108R
89R
95R
161R
103R
101R
157R
126R
61R
133R
56R
63R
124R
99R
76R
96R
82R
128R
144R
100R
147R

Games

78
78
66
63
35
63
42
52
69
54
51
75
78
40
64
51
78
66
63
83
72
66

69
60
61
66
63
46
61
42
75
72
81
78
66
72

69
30
42
69
66
81
36
32
69
72
68
72
72
63

57
61

L eagues

CBAKB

CBAKB



Name

Porcelli, Alyssa
Porcelli, Colin J
Raso, Michael J
Reves, Kolton S
Rice, VictoriaR
Riske, Lauren R
Roy, Anthony
Rumfelt, Ariana
Sargento, Aliyas M
Sargento, Jericho M
Seeganna, Peter J
Seeganna, Susie
Seeganna, Walter L
Shhooshanian, Landon
Siders, Kendric
Silverio, Jester C
Simeonoff, Carter
Sorvoja, Samuel P
Spano, Cameron J
Spano, Savannah L
Stack, Hayden
Stanley, Mason G
Stocks, Cameron N
Struble, Maia

Struble, Nick
Sullivan, Harmon
Swafford, Mason
Szewczyk, Allison B
Taylor, Hudson R
Ted, Edward S
Thompson, Isiah
Thompson, Keith
Thornton, Ahlaja
Trim, Ahlyjaz

Van Couwenberghe, Anthony M
Van Cowenburghe, Annemarie E
Van Slyke, Bryson G
Vian, Marcos
Wahlberg, Tyler
Waldren, Adalyn
Waldren, Hannah A
Waldren, John M, 111
Waldren, Khloee J
Walkins, SierraL
Wasson, Kaden
Weigle, Harry V
Welsh, Jace W
Williams, AleeshaR
Williams, Aryel J
Williams, Bryce D
Williams, KeiraLL
Wilson, Eli

Wilson, Jonah M
Witt, Russdll

Waurts, Gillian J
Young, Angelina L

R=Right, L = Left

National 1D

11-436520
16-125239
7914-20607
16-121445
11-567763
11-121067
15-150577
7914-22317
11-571975
11-571986
11-296119
7914-21507
11-296026
16-170215
11-470037
8756-13548
7914-46515
11-431121
11-675739
11-655983
7914-22324
16-125300
11-125476
11-635625
11-635625
15-48515
8756-13146
15-119646
11-618792
11-675736
15-49932
15-119654
16-153487
15-150572
15-150618
11-125937
11-125933
7914-22334
15-119650
8756-12247
7914-46529
5398-73
15-119662
11-668898
11-695298
15-49904
8756-11392
11-672122
11-695299
8756-13189
8756-11357
16-121518
16-170212
16-125304
8756-13190
8756-11394
11-571994

Avg

104R
7R
90R
129R
94R
170R
113R
93R
119R
97R
133R
115R
143R
132R
171R
179R
110R
92R
166R
131R
107R
74R
125R
150R
149R
119R
143R
81R
160R
128R
69R
53R
57R
101R
71R
117R
104R
131R
84R
181R
90R
156R
89R
104R
55R
85R
216R
155R
70R
152R
157R
52R
65R
54R
151R
170R
150R

Games

59
34
81
7
54
72
60
45
60
57
60
60

75
84
84
71

42
66
75
72
72
59
56
72
84
81
80

72
84
84
59

52
46
60
66
45
60
84
72
61
44
66
46
66
66
54
72
61
32
54
72
60
30
63
64
45
69

L eagues

JLO&U

JLO&U

CBAKB

CBAKB



